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DRINK MENU

DolceCaffe
Line



COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso and Sugar Syrup

Passionfruit Martini
Vodka, Passionfruit Puree and Sugar Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime Juice

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters and Sugar

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Soda topped with Prosecco

Negroni
Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth

Mojito
Bacardi, Sugar, Lime, Mint and topped up with Soda

Blushing Rose
Vodka, Maraschino Liqueur, Creme De Cassis, 

Cointreau, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice

 GIN & FEVER -TREE TONIC

MONKEY 47

AVIATION

DEATH'S DOOR

BEEFEATER BLOOD 

ORANGE HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

GORDON'S PINK        

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10.50

£10.50

£10.00

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£12.00

£12
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RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Cabernet Sauvignon La Campagne - Pays D’Oc France 

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Parini - Veneto - Italy  

Primitivo Del Salento - Puglia - Italy 

Chianti Ruffino - DOCG - Tuscany - Italy 

Passori Rosso Merlot -  Veneto - Italy

Malbec- Familia Zuccardi Brazos - Mendoza- Argentina

175ml 250ml

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc -  Pays D’Oc - France

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy  

Picpoul de Pinet  - Southern France  

Gavi  by Folli & Benato - Docg - Piemonte - Italy            

£5.90

£6.10

£7.00

£7.40

£7.90

£8.10

£7.40

£7.50

£9.00

£9.60

£10.10

£10.50

£5.90

£6.10

£7.20

£8.00

£7.40

£7.50

£9.00

£10.50

£6.10

£9.00

£7.50

£11.00

Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy

Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans - Provence - France 

SPARKLING WINES BY THE GLASS

Botegga Gold Prosecco Brut - Italy - 200ml 

Gusbourne Burt Reserve - Kent -England -125ml     

£8.00

£10.60
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RED WINE BY BOTTLE

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo - Parini 
Abruzzo / Italy / 13%

La Campagne Cabernet Sauvignon 
Languedoc-Roussillon / France / 12.5%

Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento 
Puglia / Italy / 12.5%

Chianti Ruffino DOCG, Sangiovese
Tuscany / Italy / 12.5%

Passori Rosso, Merlot
Veneto / Italy /  14%  

Familia Zuccardi Brazos, Malbec
Mendoza / Argentina / 14%

Fleurie Château de Fleurie 
Burgundy / France / 12.5

Don Jacabo Rioja Reserva 
Rioja / Spain / 14%

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Jomard, Pierre Dupond 
Burgundy / France / 12.5%

Château Teyssier, Merlot - Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 
Bordeaux / France / 13.5%

Papale Oro, Primitivo di Manduria
Puglia / Italy / 14.5%

Barolo, Enrico Serafino Nebbiolo
Piemonte / Italy / 14.5%

£50.00

£48.00

£45.00

£34.00

£34.00

£32.00

£30.00

£28.00

£27.00

£23.00

£23.00

£35.00
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WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc - La Campagne 
Vin de Pays / France / 12.5%

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Parini 
Veneto / Italy / 12%

Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle 
Languedoc-Roussillon / France / 12.5%

Mâcon-Villages, Pascal Clément  
Burgundy / France / 12.5%

Gavi by Folli & Benato - DOCG 
Piemonte / Italy / 12.5%

Riesling Alsace Tradition Organic Emile Beyer
Alsace / France / 13%

Sancerre - Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot 
Loire Valley / France / 12.5%

Chablis 1er Cru, Vignerons de Chablis 
Burgundy / France / 13% 

Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie 
Veneto / Italy / 11.5%

Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans 
Provence / France / 13.5%

ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE

Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut 
Veneto / Italy / 11%

Gusbourne - Burt Reserve 
Kent / England / 12%

Gusbourne Rose 
Kent / England / 11.5%

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV 
Champagne / France / 12%

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 

£23.00

£23.00

£26.00

£28.00

£32.50

£33.50

£35.00

£48.00

£23.00

£32.00

£32.00

£45.00

£55.00

£80.00
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Birra Moretti - Italy - 4.6% 

Paulaner - Germany - 4.9%

DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Sassy Cider Brut 
France / 5.2% /330ml

Rebellion Blonde 
England / 4.3% / 500ml

Corona 
Mexico / 4.5% / 330ml

Birra Moretti 
Italy / 0% / 330ml

Half Pint

£3.70

£3.70

£6.10

£6.10

£6.00

£5.50

£5.00

£4.40
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MINERAL & SOFT DRINK

Coke 

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fever -Tree Slim Tonic 

Fever -Tree Soda 

Fever -Tree Ginger Ale

Fresh Apple Juice 

Fresh Orange Juice

San Pellegrino Orange 

San Pellegrino Lemon

Acqua Panna Still Water 500ml 

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Virgin Mojito
Lime, Sugar, Mint topped up with Sprite
Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, Sprite and a splash of Grenadine
Pure Passion
Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Sugar and Lime
Dolce Rosa
Rose Syrup, Apple Juice, Passion fruit and Lemon Juice

£7.00
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WHISKY & BOURBON

Jameson - 40%

Jack Daniel's - 40%

Johnnie Walker Black Label - 40%

Balvenie 12 Year Old - 40%

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old - 40%

Marker's Mark - 45% 

Buffalo Trace - 40%

Monkey Shoulder - 40%

Lagavulin  16 Year Old - 43%

50ml

£7.40

£7.50

£7.50

£8.20

£8.20

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.60

COGNAC

Martell VS - 40%    

Hennessy VS - 40%    

Remy Martin VSOP - 40%  

£7.60

£8.20

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca - 37.5%

Bacardi Spiced - 45%

Ron Zacapa 23 Year Old - 40%

£7.40

£7.40

£8.30

£8.60
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VODKA

GIN

Absolut Blue - 40%

Broken Clock - 40%

Grey Goose -  40%

Gordon's Pink - 37.5%

Gordons - 40%

Bombay Sapphire - 40%

Warner's Rhubarb - 40%

Beefeater Blood Orange - 40%

Tanqueray - 40%

Hendricks - 40%  

Gin Mare - 42.7%

Death's Door - 40%      

Aviation - 42%

Monkey 47 - 40%  

50ml

£8.20

£8.00

£7.20

£9.60

£9.20

£8.40

£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.20

£7.10

£7.10

£10.00

DolceCaffe
Line

DolceCaffe
Line



LIQUEURS

Cointreau

Malibu

Campari

Jagermeister

Martini Bianco - Extra Dry 

Sambuca 

Limoncello 

Baileys

Tia Maria

Disaronno

Amaro Montenegro 

Grappa

50ml

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Baileys Coffee

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

French Coffee (Martell VS)      

Irish Coffee (Jameson)

Italian Coffee (Sambuca)

Kentucky Coffee (Bourbon)

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

PORT & SWEET WINES

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny Port - Portugal 

Chateau La Tour Blanche - Sauternes - France

75ml

£7.00

£7.00
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COFFEE

TEA

English Breakfast 

Eary Grey

Green Tea

Camomile

Peppermint 

Espresso 

Macchiato 

Americano 

Caffe Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte with Vanilla 

Beetroot Latte with Ginger

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Single Double

£2.40

£2.60

£2.70

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.80

£2.80

£2.90

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.20

£5.50

£5.50
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A FAMILY RUN PLACE TO PAUSE

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for the 
sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the 

glass measured at 175ml and Champagne at 125ml. 
Wine is also available in 125ml serving and spirits and liqueurs are 

available in 25ml serving upon request.
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