

RESTAURANT



# **DRINK MENU**

# COCKTAILS

<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso and Sugar Syrup	£10
<b>Passionfruit Martini</b> Vodka, Passionfruit Puree and Sugar Syrup	£10
<b>Margarita</b> Tequila, Cointreau and Lime Juice	£10
<b>Old Fashioned</b> Bourbon, Angostura Bitters and Sugar	£10
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Soda topped with Prosecco	£10
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth	£10
<b>Mojito</b> Bacardi, Sugar, Lime, Mint and topped up with Soda	£10
<b>Blushing Rose</b> Vodka, Maraschino Liqueur, Creme De Cassis, Cointreau, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice	£12
GIN & FEVER -TREE TONIC	
MONKEY 47	£12.00
AVIATION	£10.50
DEATH'S DOOR	£10.50
BEEFEATER BLOOD	£10.00
ORANGE HENDRICKS	£10.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£9.50
GORDON'S PINK	£9.50

RED WINE BY THE GLASS		
	175ml	250ml
Cabernet Sauvignon La Campagne - Pays D'Oc France	£5.90	£7.40
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Parini - Veneto - Italy	£6.10	£7.50
Primitivo Del Salento - Puglia - Italy	£7.00	£9.00
Chianti Ruffino - DOCG - Tuscany - Italy	£7.40	£9.60
Passori Rosso Merlot - Veneto - Italy	£7.90	£10.10
Malbec- Familia Zuccardi Brazos - Mendoza- Argentina	£8.10	£10.50
WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS		
La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc - Pays D'Oc - France	£5.90	£7.40
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy	£6.10	£7.50
Picpoul de Pinet - Southern France	£7.20	£9.00
Gavi by Folli & Benato - Docg - Piemonte - Italy	£8.00	£10.50
ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS		
Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy	£6.10	£7.50
Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans - Provence - France	£9.00	£11.00
SPARKLING WINES BY THE GLASS	S	

£8.00

£10.60

**Botegga Gold Prosecco Brut** - *Italy* - 200ml

**Gusbourne Burt Reserve** - Kent -England -125ml

### RED WINE BY BOTTLE

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo - Parini Abruzzo / Italy / 13%	£23.00
La Campagne Cabernet Sauvignon Languedoc-Roussillon / France / 12.5%	£23.00
Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento Puglia / Italy / 12.5%	£27.00
Chianti Ruffino DOCG, Sangiovese Tuscany / Italy / 12.5%	£28.00
Passori Rosso, Merlot Veneto / Italy / 14%	£30.00
Familia Zuccardi Brazos, Malbec Mendoza / Argentina / 14%	£32.00
Fleurie Château de Fleurie Burgundy / France / 12.5	£34.00
Don Jacabo Rioja Reserva Rioja / Spain / 14%	£34.00
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Jomard, Pierre Dupond Burgundy / France / 12.5%	£35.00
Château Teyssier, Merlot - Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Bordeaux / France / 13.5%	£45.00
Papale Oro, Primitivo di Manduria Puglia / Italy / 14.5%	£48.00
Barolo, Enrico Serafino Nebbiolo Piemonte / Italy / 14.5%	£50.00



### WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc - La Campagne Vin de Pays / France / 12.5%	£23.00
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Parini Veneto / Italy / 12%	£23.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle Languedoc-Roussillon / France / 12.5%	£26.00
<b>Mâcon-Villages, Pascal Clément</b> Burgundy / France / 12.5%	£28.00
Gavi by Folli & Benato - DOCG Piemonte / Italy / 12.5%	£32.50
Riesling Alsace Tradition Organic Emile Beyer Alsace / France / 13%	£33.50
Sancerre - Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot Loire Valley / France / 12.5%	£35.00
Chablis 1er Cru, Vignerons de Chablis Burgundy / France / 13%	£48.00
ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE	
ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE  Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%	£23.00
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie	£23.00 £32.00
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%  Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans	
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%  Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans Provence / France / 13.5%	
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%  Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans Provence / France / 13.5%  CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES  Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut	£32.00
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%  Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans Provence / France / 13.5%  CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES  Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut Veneto / Italy / 11%  Gusbourne - Burt Reserve	£32.00
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosato delle Venezie Veneto / Italy / 11.5%  Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau d'Esclans Provence / France / 13.5%  CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES  Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut Veneto / Italy / 11%  Gusbourne - Burt Reserve Kent / England / 12%  Gusbourne Rose	£32.00 £32.00 £45.00

### DRAUGHT BEER

	Half	Pint
Birra Moretti - Italy - 4.6%	£3.70	£6.10
Paulaner - Germany - 4.9%	£3.70	£6.10

### **BOTTLED BEER & CIDER**

BOTTELD BLER & CIDER	
Sassy Cider Brut France / 5.2% /330ml	£6.00
Rebellion Blonde England / 4.3% / 500ml	£5.50
Corona Mexico / 4.5% / 330ml	£5.00
Birra Moretti Italy / 0% / 330ml	£4.40



### MINERAL & SOFT DRINK

Coke	£3.30
Diet Coke	£3.30
Sprite	£3.30
Fever -Tree Slim Tonic	£2.80
Fever -Tree Soda	£2.80
Fever -Tree Ginger Ale	£2.80
Fresh Apple Juice	£4.00
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.00
San Pellegrino Orange	£3.00
San Pellegrino Lemon	£3.00
Acqua Panna Still Water 500ml	£4.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml	£4.00
NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	

Virgin Mojito	£7.00
Lime, Sugar, Mint topped up with Sprite	
Shirley Temple	£7.00
Ginger ale, Sprite and a splash of Grenadine	
Pure Passion	£7.00
Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Sugar and Lime	
Dolce Rosa	£7.00
Rose Syrup, Apple Juice, Passion fruit and Lemon Juice	

### WHISKY & BOURBON

	50ml
Jameson - 40%	£7.40
Jack Daniel's - 40%	£7.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label - 40%	£7.50
Balvenie 12 Year Old - 40%	£8.20
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old - 40%	£8.20
Marker's Mark - 45%	£8.50
Buffalo Trace - 40%	£8.50
Monkey Shoulder - 40%	£8.50
Lagavulin 16 Year Old - 43%	£8.60
COGNAC	
Martell VS - 40%	£7.60
Hennessy VS - 40%	£8.20
Remy Martin VSOP - 40%	£8.60
<u>RUM</u>	
Bacardi Carta Blanca - 37.5%	£7.40
Bacardi Spiced - 45%	£7.40
Ron Zacapa 23 Year Old - 40%	£8.30

### *VODKA*

<u>VODKA</u>	50ml
Absolut Blue - 40%	£7.20
Broken Clock - 40%	£8.00
Grey Goose - 40%	£8.20
GIN	
Gordon's Pink - 37.5%	£7.10
Gordons - 40%	£7.10
Bombay Sapphire - 40%	£7.20
Warner's Rhubarb - 40%	£7.50
Beefeater Blood Orange - 40%	£7.50
Tanqueray - 40%	£8.00
Hendricks - 40%	£8.00



£8.40

£9.20

£9.60

£10.00

**Gin Mare - 42.7%** 

Death's Door - 40%

Aviation - 42%

Monkey 47 - 40%

## LIQUEURS

50ml

Com
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
75ml
75ml
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00 £7.00
£7.00 £7.00
£7.00 £7.00 £9.00 £9.00
£7.00 £7.00 £9.00 £9.00

# TEA

### **COFFEE**

	Single	Double
Espresso	£2.40	£2.80
Macchiato	£2.60	£2.90
Americano	£2.70	£3.00
Caffe Latte	£3.20	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.50
Flat White	£3.20	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.80	£4.20
Matcha Latte with Vanilla		£5.50
<b>Beetroot Latte with Ginger</b>		£5.50









### A FAMILY RUN PLACE TO PAUSE

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml and Champagne at 125ml.

Wine is also available in 125ml serving and spirits and liqueurs are available in 25ml serving upon request.